
MEN 140.0 RESULTS

Men 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Future Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 140.0 225.0 10

2 Krane Green Bonner Springs High School 140.0 215.0 8

3 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 138.5 200.0 6

4 AJ QUISENBERRY Basehor Linwood 136.6 195.0 4

5 Gus Basurto Tonganoxie 139.0 195.0 2

6 Wyatt Hillix LV Pioneers 136.7 165.0 1

7 MATT HALL Basehor Linwood 139.0 165.0 0

8 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 137.8 155.0 0

9 John Brungardt Piper High School 136.0 140.0 0

10 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 135.6 130.0 0

11 Addison Filley LV Pioneers 138.7 0 0

Men 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 AJ QUISENBERRY Basehor Linwood 136.6 305.0 10

2 Future Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 140.0 305.0 8

3 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 138.5 300.0 6

4 Wyatt Hillix LV Pioneers 136.7 290.0 4

5 Gus Basurto Tonganoxie 139.0 270.0 2

6 Krane Green Bonner Springs High School 140.0 230.0 1

7 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 137.8 220.0 0

8 MATT HALL Basehor Linwood 139.0 205.0 0

9 John Brungardt Piper High School 136.0 185.0 0

10 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 135.6 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Addison Filley LV Pioneers 138.7 0 0

Men 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gus Basurto Tonganoxie 139.0 220.0 10

2 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 138.5 215.0 8

3 MATT HALL Basehor Linwood 139.0 215.0 6

4 Krane Green Bonner Springs High School 140.0 215.0 4

5 AJ QUISENBERRY Basehor Linwood 136.6 205.0 2

6 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 137.8 195.0 0

7 Wyatt Hillix LV Pioneers 136.7 190.0 1

8 Future Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 140.0 180.0 0

9 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 135.6 175.0 0

10 John Brungardt Piper High School 136.0 140.0 0

11 Addison Filley LV Pioneers 138.7 0 0

Men 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Santiago McLaughlin LV Pioneers 138.5 715.0 10

2 Future Horst-Zertuche Lansing Lions 140.0 710.0 8

3 AJ QUISENBERRY Basehor Linwood 136.6 705.0 6

4 Gus Basurto Tonganoxie 139.0 685.0 4

5 Krane Green Bonner Springs High School 140.0 660.0 2

6 Wyatt Hillix LV Pioneers 136.7 645.0 1

7 MATT HALL Basehor Linwood 139.0 585.0 0

8 AUSTIN GLEZEN Basehor Linwood 137.8 570.0 0

9 COOPER SHARP Basehor Linwood 135.6 485.0 0

10 John Brungardt Piper High School 136.0 465.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Addison Filley LV Pioneers 138.7 0 0


